
STRATEGIC CONFERENCE PILLARS

IMPORTANT DATES

Organized by

FYEE 2024 
CALL FOR PARTICIPATION
The “Whole Student”: Helping First-Year Engineering
Students Succeed Across Multiple Dimensions

July 2024

28-30Entrepreneurial Mindset / Value Creation
First-Year Design Spaces and Courses
Academic and Professional Advising
Transitioning from High School to First-Year
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March 18
Abstract 
Deadline 

Abstract 
Decisions

Draft Paper 
Deadline

Draft Paper
Decisions

Full Paper 
Deadline

 Conference 
April 8 May 13 June 10 July 1 July 28-30

General

Student 

$325

$150

Spouse

K-12 Teacher

$225

$150

First Year Engineering Program

368 Snell Engineering Building
360 Huntington Avenue

Boston, MA 02151

https://sites.asee.org/fyee2024/

Boston, MA

Before 7/1

$375

$200

$225

$150

7/1 - 7/15

$425

$200

$225

$150

7/16 - onsite

REGISTRATION FEES

https://sites.asee.org/fyee2024/
https://sites.asee.org/fyee/

