

The "Whole Student": Helping First-Year Engineering Students Succeed Across Multiple Dimensions

STRATEGIC CONFERENCE PILLARS

- Entrepreneurial Mindset / Value Creation
- First-Year Design Spaces and Courses
- Academic and Professional Advising
- Transitioning from High School to First-Year

CONFERENCE

July 2024

28-30

Boston, MA

IMPORTANT DATES

March 18
Abstract
Deadline

April 8
Abstract
Decisions

May 13
Draft Paper

Deadline

June 10Draft Paper

Decisions

July 1
Full Paper
Deadline

July 28-30 Conference

REGISTRATION FEES

	Before 7/1	7/1 - 7/15	7/16 - onsite
General	\$325	\$375	\$425
K-12 Teacher	\$150	\$150	\$150
Student	\$150	\$200	\$200
Spouse	\$225	\$225	\$225





First Year Engineering Program

368 Snell Engineering Building 360 Huntington Avenue Boston, MA 02151

